1  Copyright © 2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 1.22.2019 Issue No: DHE-0003555 Rev: 2 www.everlight.com
ELUA2016OGB
Series
Features
˙Middle power UVA LED
˙Dimension 2.04mm*1.64mm*0.75mm
˙ESD protection
˙RoHS compliant

Storage Temperature TStg -40 ~ +100 °C
PN of the ELUA2016OGB series: UVA LEDs
Color Order Code of ELUA2016OGB
Minimum
Radiant Flux
 (mW)
Peak
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Ultraviolet
ELUA2016OGB-P6070T53240500-VD1M 500 360~370 3.2~4.0
ELUA2016OGB-P8090T73240500-VD1M 600 380~390 3.2~4.0
ELUA2016OGB-P9000T73240500-VD1M 600 390~400 3.2~4.0
ELUA2016OGB-P0010T73240500-VD1M 600 400~410 3.2~4.0
Ver.:2     Release Date:01/23/2019      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
ELUA2016OGB
Series